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Active Market Listings Needed! (Recruiting Agents)

We specialize in drone technology for aerial photos and video.
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 3/2 MF w/ 450 sq Ft. addition. 
Outbuildings, yard new roof & decks. OWC. 260 E. 
Main St. LC 

 3 /3 ,1880 sqft, Spacious, 
landscaped,fenced, sprinkler system, lg covered 
patio/carport.156 NE FRONT ST PC. 

 3/2 nice floor plan, double garage. 
Fixer,  Sold “As Is” 237 NW CHAROLAIS HTS, JD.  

 3/2 Marlette, .43 ac. open concept,  
foundation, tie-downs, 24X36 Machine shed. Lg yard. 
69 W RIVERSIDE MV.

Lg 5/2, sm shed,green house,covered patio, 
Mother-in-law quarters. 120 NW 2nd St. JD. 

 3/1, addition, carport, close to 
town, quiet street. 130 E 6TH ST PC. 

 79.11 +/- ac. mountain 
views, level land, 42620 JACKALOPE LN. Burns. 

 Shop, 4104, 1bth, propane heat, 36X72 
concrete floor, 36X42 gravel floor, large door. 589 
INDUSTRIAL PARK RD JD. 
#  Great location in John Day Mall. 9000 Sq.Ft. .45 
ac.  visibility, parking, Lg display windows, office, 
lunch rm, storage loading dock.635 W. Main St. JD.

 Restaurant lounge w/ 3500 sq.ft, 
upgraded kitchen, wiring floor. Equipment and 
furnishings included. OWC. 137 W FRONT ST. PC.

 341 +/- ac. $249,000 or 
rec. only 172+/-  OWC Middle Fork Ln. Ritter

1.22 ac. Irrigated, flat, utilities,views. 12th St. 
PC.

48 ac. city lot w/ service 335 N. Cozart, PC. 

, Borders BLM, w/ NF JD River running 
through it. OWC Wall Creek Monument. 

 2992 Sq.Ft. 
4/2 Marlette placed out of sight 
for complete privacy. This 
property is located on Angel 
Gulch boasting 7 springs 
throughout the property. Deer, 
Elk and Antelope out your back 
door. Property is perimeter 
fenced, much of it planted in 
grass and alfalfa, dry land farmed 
or used as pasture. OWC 

  RMLS #18148937

 This home is low 
maintenance inside & out. 3/2  
1676 sq.ft. home w/open kitchen 
w/custom cabinets & family room 
. Master bedroom has master 
bath w/walk-in shower. Home has 
new metal roof & gutters, 
attached 2 car garage, Lg storage 
building and lots of parking all on 
.59 of an ac. 120 Valley View Drive 
John Day, OR. 
RMLS#18625529
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JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 
541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408
TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031
De Ann Sandor  
Broker, 360-690-5233

Office:  
541-575-2121 

office@easternoregonrealty.net

3357R Beautiful views of Canyon Mtn..1710sqft , 
2bd/2ba,exposed wood vaulted ceilings.covered deck 
& patio. Seller offering $1000 flooring allowance.114 
Lamford Rd. John Day, OR 97845 $195,000 
RMLS#18181667     

 3331R Reduced! Beautiful.4bd/2ba home. Zoned 
Downtown Commercial which allows you to live & have 
your business at home.Lg 30X36shop,  tool shed & 1999 
mobile office (10X32). 250 W. Main St. Mt. Vernon, OR 
97865 $209,000 $195,000 RMLS#18213488

NEW LISTINGS:

3373C Great Opportunity and Potential!! So many options 
with  building and .42 lot in the heart of Mt. Vernon. 110 W. 
Main Mt. Vernon, OR 97865 $65,000 RMLS#19143435

3374R Property on edge of town with 2.54 acres. 
Completely remodeled 4bd/2ba Ardmore DW with attached 
900+/-sq.ft. addition. 345 S. Canyon City Blvd. Canyon City, 
OR 97820 $225,000 RMLS#19314376

3372R Quality custom built 2 story, 2 bed/ 2 1/2 bath home 
on 1.57 +/- acres overlooking John Day Valley.Cathedral 
ceilings, oak stairway. 2 large decks.  Adjoining fully 
functional apartment. 122 Valley View Drive John Day, OR 
97845 $339,000 RMLS#194228 

RESIDENTIAL

3330R    PRICE REDUCTION!! 1952 stick-built 
home,3bd/2ba,2138 sq ft. Metal roof, 2 car garage/shop. RV 
parking. Priced under RMV.360 Highlan Terrace Mt. Vernon, 
OR 97865 $189,000 $150,000 RMLS#18252108

3334R    Just Reduced! Little hobby farm just minutes 
from Strawberry Mtns. Little Indian Creek irrigation 
rights.1979 Paramount Mobile Home, 3bd/2ba. 26048 Little 
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